Linear Motion Potentiometer CP
Model WPL
Features
- high life cycles
- easy to assemble
- measuring range 10 - 50 mm
Applications
- pisten position

Robert-Bosch-Str. 29 Tel. +49 (0) 7195/5980-0 www.metallux.de Stand: 10/2011
D-71397 Leutenbach Fax +49 (0) 7195/5980-300 info@metallux.de Copyright 20011 by Metallux
How to order
Series
Linear Motion
Potentiometer
CP
Measuring length
10mm
15mm
25mm
30mm
50mm
5FKZ
Fixture
Z - Central fixture
E - Flange version
    2 x M  2,5mm
Axis diameter
K - Axis 3mm F - Reset spring
LU - Lumberg plug
T - Linearity ± 0,25%
Resistance
5K
005
Cable length
500mm
I - Special cable
length in mm
KPW L 1 0